

r

C.A.No. 1685 OF 2002
ITEM No.8

Court No. 2

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.4 in Civil Appeal No.1685/2002

S.P. PADMAVATI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S. JAYALAKSHMI & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for early hearing)
(With Office Report)

Date : 12/05/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant (s)

Mr. S. Muralidhar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. M.K.D. Namboodiri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The application is rejected for the time being.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER