

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.1685 OF 2002

S.P. PADMAVATI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S. JAYALAKSHMI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

With Civil Appeal No.1697 of 2002

(With office report)

Date: 22/04/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.N. Misra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

Mr. Arpit Gupta, Adv.

Mr. M.K.D. Namboodiri, Adv. (N/P)

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Rajappa, Adv.

Dr. Puran Chand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Place the appeals after three weeks.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
Court Master

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Court Master