

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.1685 OF 2002

S.P. PADMAVATI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S. JAYALAKSHMI (D) THROUGH LRS. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

With Civil Appeal No.1697 of 2002

(With office report)

Date: 15/07/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.N. Misra,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. Prabhakar,Adv.

Ms. Revathy Raghavan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Mr. P.N. Misra, learned senior counsel started
his arguments at 3.50 p.m. and had not concluded till the
Court rose for the day.

The appeals remained part-heard.

[T.I. Rajput]

[Savita Sainani]

A.R.-cum-P.S. Court Master